
PARISH LOCAL OFFICE VET REPRESENTATIVE
DUTY 

TITLE
PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION EMAIL ADDRESS Sched Visit

Acadia CROWLEY Eric Taylor DVOP 337-788-7550 etaylor2@lwc.la.gov

Allen OBERLIN Charles Nelson DVOP 337-639-2175 cnelson@lwc.la.gov 3rd Tues 

Ascension GONZALES Bradley Hebert DVOP 225-647-5557 bhebert@lwc.la.gov

Assumption NAPOLEONVILLE Carl Jenkins, Sr. DVOP 985-876-8990 cjenkins@lwc.la.gov

Avoyelles MARKSVILLE Arshante Green DVOP 318-240-8820 agreen1@lwc.la.gov

Beauregard DERIDDER Brian Teegardin LVER 337-462-5838 210 bteegardin@lwc.la.gov

Bienville RINGGOLD Michael Luttrull DVOP 318-894-9173 mluttrull@lwc.la.gov By Appointment

Bossier BOSSIER CITY Michael Luttrull DVOP 318-741-7380 mluttrull@lwc.la.gov

Bossier BOSSIER CITY Nakeeta Demery DVOP 318-741-7366 ndemery@lwc.la.gov M, Tu

Caddo SHREVEPORT Jimmy Sisk DVOP 318-676-7748 jsisk@lwc.la.gov

Calcasieu LAKE CHARLES Charles Nelson DVOP 337-721-4010 5014 cnelson@lwc.la.gov Daily ex. 3rd Tues

Caldwell COLUMBIA Purvis Thompson DVOP 318-649-5398 pthompson@lwc.la.gov 3rd Wed

Cameron By Appt/No Office Charles Nelson DVOP 337-721-4010 5014 cnelson@lwc.la.gov 

Catahoula JONESVILLE Arshante Green DVOP 318-339-7667 agreen1@lwc.la.gov

Claiborne HOMER Mike Luttrull DVOP 318-927-3338 mluttrull@lwc.la.gov By Appointment

Concordia FERRIDAY Arshante Green DVOP 318-757-9213 agreen1@lwc.la.gov

DeSoto MANSFIELD Jimmy Sisk DVOP 318-871-2391 jsisk@lwc.la.gov 3rd Tues

East Baton Rouge BATON ROUGE (N) Kenny Lynch DVOP 225-358-4593 klynch@lwc.la.gov

East Baton Rouge BATON ROUGE (S) Robert Hartman DVOP 225-925-1320 rhartman@lwc.la.gov

East Baton Rouge BATON ROUGE Valerie Brown DVOP 225-342-7629 vbrown2@lwc.la.gov

East Carroll LAKE PROVIDENCE Purvis Thompson DVOP 318-559-1618 pthompson@lwc.la.gov 2nd Tues

East Feliciana CLINTON Valerie Brown DVOP 225-342-7629 vbrown2@lwc.la.gov

Evangeline VILLE PLATTE Eric Taylor DVOP 337-363-6241 etaylor2@lwc.la.gov

Franklin WINNSBORO Ron Donaldson DVOP 318435-5687 ddonaldson@lwc.la.gov 2nd Tues

Grant COLFAX Nakeeta Demery DVOP 318-627-3754 ndemery@lwc.la.gov 2nd & 4th Wed

Iberia NEW IBERIA David Boquet DVOP 337-373-0010 dboquet@lwc.la.gov

Iberville PLAQUEMINE Valerie Brown DVOP 225-342-7629 vbrown2@lwc.la.gov

Jackson JONESBORO Purvis Thompson DVOP 318-259-3801 pthompson@lwc.la.gov 1st & 3rd Mon

Jefferson (East) METAIRIE Evan Reed DVOP 504-838-5678 ereed@lwc.la.gov

Jefferson (West) GRETNA Ingle Everett DVOP 504-392-5803 Mon & Fri ieverett@lwc.la.gov

Jefferson Davis By Appt/No Office Charles Nelson DVOP 337-721-4010 5014 cnelson@lwc.la.gov 

Lafayette LAFAYETTE David Boquet DVOP 337-262-1865 dboquet@lwc.la.gov

Lafourche THIBODAUX Carl Jenkins, Sr. DVOP 985-876-8990 cjenkins@lwc.la.gov

LaSalle JENA Arshante Green DVOP 318-992-8264 agreen1@lwc.la.gov

Lincoln RUSTON Mike Luttrull DVOP 318-251-4175 mluttrull@lwc.la.gov

Livingston WALKER Bradley Hebert DVOP 225-647-5557 bhebert@lwc.la.gov

Madison TALLULAH Purvis Thompson DVOP 318-574-0140 pthompson@lwc.la.gov 1st Wed

Morehouse BASTROP Ron Donaldson DVOP 318-283-0849 ddonaldson@lwc.la.gov 3rd Tues

Natchitoches NATCHITOCHES Valerie Minchew LVER 318-357-3149 vminchew@lwc.la.gov

Natchitoches NATCHITOCHES Nakeeta Demery DVOP 318-357-3145 201 ndemery@lwc.la.gov

Orleans NEW ORLEANS Hal Brown LVER 504-658-4521 halbrown@nola.gov

Orleans NEW ORLEANS Gary Rodgers DVOP 504-658-4536 gdrodgers@nola.gov

Orleans (East) NEW ORLEANS Scottie LeBlanc DVOP 985-645-3535 sleblanc1@lwc.la.gov

Orleans (West) ALGIERS Gary Rodgers DVOP 504-658-4580 gdrodgers@nola.gov

Ouachita MONROE Ron Donaldson DVOP 318-362-4643 ddonaldson@lwc.la.gov

Ouachita MONROE Purvis Thompson DVOP 318-362-3099 pthompson@lwc.la.gov

Plaquemines BELLE CHASSE Ingle Everett DVOP 504-392-5803 Mon & Fri ieverett@lwc.la.gov

Point Coupee NEW ROADS Valerie Brown DVOP 225-638-6852 vbrown2@lwc.la.gov

Rapides ALEXANDRIA Arshante Green DVOP 318-487-5565 agreen1@lwc.la.gov

Red River COUSHATTA Jimmy Sisk DVOP 318-932-9570 jsisk@lwc.la.gov 2nd Tues

Richland RAYVILLE Ron Donaldson DVOP 318-728-3348 ddonaldson@lwc.la.gov 4th Tues

Sabine MANY Nakeeta Demery DVOP 318-256-2698 ndemery@lwc.la.gov 4th Tues

St. Bernard CHALMETTE Scottie LeBlanc DVOP 504-355-4439 Wed Only sleblanc1@lwc.la.gov

LWC VETERANS' PROGRAM STAFF LOCATIONS
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St. Charles LULING Carl Jenkins, Sr. DVOP 985-876-8990 cjenkins@lwc.la.gov

St. Helena HAMMOND Millard Thomas DVOP 985-902-4274 mthomas1@lwc.la.gov By Appointment

St. James VACHERIE Carl Jenkins, Sr. DVOP 985-876-8990 cjenkins@lwc.la.gov

St. John LAPLACE Carl Jenkins, Sr. DVOP 985-876-8990 cjenkins@lwc.la.gov

St. Landry OPELOUSAS Eric Taylor DVOP 337-948-1377 122 etaylor2@lwc.la.gov

St. Martin (North) ST. MARTINVILLE David Boquet DVOP 337-394-2205 dboquet@lwc.la.gov

St. Mary FRANKLIN Joe Kysiak DVOP 337-828-0257 jkysiak@lwc.la.gov Mon, Wed, Thu

St. Mary MORGAN CITY Joe Kysiak DVOP 985-380-2448 jkysiak@lwc.la.gov Tues, Fri

St. Tammany SLIDELL Laine Adkins DVOP 985-645-3536 ladkins@lwc.la.gov

Tangipahoa HAMMOND Millard Thomas DVOP 985-902-4274 mthomas1@lwc.la.gov

Tensas ST. JOSEPH Ron Donaldson DVOP 318-766-3606 ddonaldson@lwc.la.gov 2nd Wed

Terrebonne HOUMA Carl Jenkins, Sr. DVOP 985-876-8990 cjenkins@lwc.la.gov

Union FARMERVILLE Ron Donaldson DVOP 318-368-7001 ddonaldson@lwc.la.gov 1st Thu

Vermillion ABBEVILLE David Boquet DVOP 337-893-1986 dboquet@lwc.la.gov

Vernon FORT POLK/By Appt Brian Teegardin LVER 337-462-5838 210 bteegardin@lwc.la.gov

Washington BOGALUSA Scottie LeBlanc DVOP 985-645-3535 sleblanc1@lwc.la.gov

Webster MINDEN Mike Luttrull DVOP 318-371-3024 mluttrull@lwc.la.gov 1st & 3rd Wed

West Baton Rouge By Appt/No Office Valerie Brown DVOP 225-342-7629 vbrown2@lwc.la.gov By Appointment

West Carroll OAK GROVE Purvis Thompson DVOP 318-428-8640 pthompson@lwc.la.gov

West Feliciana ST. FRANCISVILLE Valerie Brown DVOP 225-635-6635 vbrown2@lwc.la.gov

Winn WINNFIELD Nakeeta Demery DVOP 318-628-4641 ndemery@lwc.la.gov 1st & 3rd Wed

Baton Rouge PROGRAM MANAGER Lisa Charles SVER 225-342-7664 lcharles@lwc.la.gov

VETERANS' EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING SERVICE, U.S. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

BATON ROUGE Daniel Burton DVET 225-389-0339 burton.daniel.r@dol.gov 

BATON ROUGE Demond Hassell ADVET 225-342-4691 hassell.demond.l@dol.gov 
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